Cesar Barros Experience

Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021
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ITrack Day Cesar Barros

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
PREMIUM 2 08/05/2021 14:18.
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:04.990 | - 14:48:31.281
(44) JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO 5 2:05.048 +0.058 14:50:36.329
1 1:49.633 +15.677 14:42:01.563
2 1:39.322 +5.366 14:43:40.885
3 1:35.637 +1.681 14:45:16.522
4 1:35.937 +1.981 14:46:52.459
5 1:33.956 - 14:48:26.415
6 1:37.566 +3.610 14:50:03.981
7 1:37.201 +3.245 14:51:41.182
(6) ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO
1 1:47.749 +9.442 14:41:34.852
2 1:45.014 +6.707 14:43:19.866
3 1:45.313 +7.006 14:45:05.179
4 1:38.307 - 14:46:43.486
5 1:38.334 +0.027 14:48:21.820
6 1:39.666 +1.359 14:50:01.486
(27) FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
1 1:50.920 +12.178 14:41:43.599
2 1:39.933 +1.191 14:43:23.532
3 1:40.757 +2.015 14:45:04.289
4 1:38.742 - 14:46:43.031
5 1:39.826 +1.084 14:48:22.857
(66) ONIVALDO COMIN
1 1:49.622 +8.177 14:41:53.765
2 1:42.058 +0.613 14:43:35.823
3 1:41.445 - 14:45:17.268
4 1:42.398 +0.953 14:46:59.666
5 1:43.087 +1.642 14:48:42.753
(67) PASQUALE CIORCIARI
1 1:47.108 +4.426 14:41:24 559
2 1:42.836 +0.154 14:43:07.395
3 1:42.682 - 14:44:50.077
4 1:42.977 +0.295 14:46:33.054
5 1:43.856 +1.174 14:48:16.910
(15) DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
1 1:52.504 +7.316 14:42:10.902
2 1:47.347 +2.159 14:43:58.249
3 1:45.800 +0.612 14:45:44.049
4 1:45.275 +0.087 14:47:29.324
5 1:45.188 - 14:49:14.512
6 1:46.246 +1.058 14:51:00.758
(79) RINALDO SCUOPPO
1 1:50.064 +3.837 14:41:31.871
2 1:47.521 +1.294 14:43:19.392
3 1:47.267 +1.040 14:45:06.659
4 1:46.305 +0.078 14:46:52.964
5 1:46.227 - 14:48:39.191
6 1:56.102 +9.875 14:50:35.293
(12) CARLOS HENRIQUE
1 1:58.719 +4.401 14:42:21.406
2 1:56.054 +1.736 14:44:17.460
3 1:54.318 - 14:46:11.778
4 1:55.203 +0.885 14:48:06.981
5 1:54.924 +0.606 14:50:01.905
(37) HELIO ANTONIO MARTINI JUNIOR
1 2:13.739 +8.749 14:42:13.831
2 2:06.585 +1.595 14:44:20.416
3 2:05.875 +0.885 14:46:26.291
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Crono Verde Rosso
Cesar Barros
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